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Controls 
Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)

MPW16 + CWC07...16

MPW16 + Accessories Mounting Position

Insulated Enclosure - PE66 (IP66)
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Controls 
Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)

MPW25 + CWC07…16

MPW25 + Accessories Mounting Position

45 [1.76] 98 [3.85]

16
5 

[6
.5

0]

Trilho DIN
35 [1.38]

17
6 

[6
.9

2]

ECCMP-C0

CWC07...16

18 [0.71]

45 [1.77]

18 [0.71]

9 [0.36]

90 [3.55]

     5 [   0.19]

30 [1.19]

10
6 

[4
.1

6]

ACBS

URMP
SRMPTSB

ACBF

98
 [3

.8
4]

11
9 

[4
.6

7]

98 [3.85]

Trilho DIN
35 [1.38]

CO
NT

RO
LS



1-800-ASK-4WEG

www.weg.net

248

MPW25 + CWC025

MPW25 + CWM9...18

MPW25 + CWM25
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Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)
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MPW25 + CWM32

Insulated Enclosure - PE55 (IP55) Insulated Enclosure - LPE55 (IP55)

Current limiter - CLT25
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Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)
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Accessories: BBS45, BBS54, FTBBS, LST25

Through the Door Rotary Handle - RMMP

Through the Door Rotary Handle - MR MPW25
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Catalog
Number BBS45-2 BBS45-3 BBS45-2 BBS45-5

A 85 130 175 220

Catalog
Number BBS54-2 BBS54-3 BBS54-2 BBS54-5

B 94 149 202 256

Controls 
Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)
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Through the Door Rotary Handle - MRX

Through the Door Rotary Handle - RMMP65

Through the Door Rotary Handle - MRX65

MPW65 + Accessories Mounting Position
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Drilling the panel door
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MPW100

Through the Door Coupling Rotary Handle - MR MPW100

Mounting position
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Modelos B (mm)
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max: 282
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Drilling the panel door
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Manual Motor Protectors - Dimensions mm (in)
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